
1065 LAUREL CT, NEENAH, WI, 54956-3906
https://www.adashunjones.com

1065 LAUREL CT,
NEENAH, WI,
54956-3906

$89,900

AFFORDABLE, CUTE AS A BUTTON & MOVE IN READY is this 4BD/1BA Cape Cod in incredible
location! Spacious Living Room w/pellet stove, Casual/Formal Dining area, sunny kitchen
w/appliances included & 1st flr laundry/mudroom w/washer & dryer ready to go! 1st Fl
Master BD & addt bedroom, 2 spacious BDs up & storage space galore w/built-ins...

Listing
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1477 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Free Standing Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1477

Tax Amount: 1995

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12X10 Main

Bedroom 2 12X10 Main

Bedroom 3 12X12 Upper

Bedroom 4 12X12 Upper

Formal Dining Room 12X12 Main

Kitchen 12X12 Main

Living Room 14X12 Main

Other Room 10X10 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Forced Air Exterior material: Aluminum Siding

Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener


